
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only

 
Stockton High Street Stand D
Stockton High Street Stand J
Eaglescliffe Golf Club
Eaglescliffe Allens West Roundabout
Yarm Town Hall
Yarm Sheepfoote Hill
Yarm Coronation Crescent
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Stockton High Street Stand D
Stockton High Street Stand J
Eaglescliffe Golf Club
Eaglescliffe Allens West Roundabout
Yarm Town Hall
Yarm Sheepfoote Hill
Yarm Coronation Crescent

7 1 7 1 7 1 7A 2 7 1 7 1 7 1

1216

Then
at

these
mins

31 46 05 01 16

past
each
hour
until

1601
1220 35 50 07 05 20 1605
1231 46 01 17 16 31 1616

-- -- -- 26 -- -- --
1240 55 10 35 25 40 1625
1242 57 12 37 27 42 1627

-- -- -- -- -- -- --

7 1

1616
1620
1631

--
1640
1642

--

7 1

1631
1635
1646

--
1655
1657

--

7 1

1651
1655
1706

--
1715
1717

--

7A 2

1705
1707
1717
1725
1730
1732

--

7 1

1711
1715
1726

--
1735
1737

--

7 1

1731
1735
1746

--
1755
1757

--

7A 2

1805
1807
1817
1825
1830
1832

--

7A 1

1805
1807
1818
1826
1836
1838

--

7A 2

1905
1907
1917
1925
1930
1932
1935

7A 3 7A 3 7A 3

1905

Then
at

these
mins

05

past
each
hour
until

2205
1907 07 2207
1917 17 2217
1925 25 2225
1930 30 2230
1932 32 2232

-- -- --

7A 3

2305
2307
2317
2325
2330
2332

--

1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only

 
Yarm Sheepfoote Hill
Yarm Coronation Crescent
Yarm Town Hall
Eaglescliffe Allens West Roundabout
Eaglescliffe Golf Club
Stockton High Street Stand D
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Yarm Sheepfoote Hill
Yarm Coronation Crescent
Yarm Town Hall
Eaglescliffe Allens West Roundabout
Eaglescliffe Golf Club
Stockton High Street Stand D
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7/7A Stockton to Yarm

via Eaglescliffe - Valid from Monday, December 27, 2021 to Friday, December 31, 2021

Monday to Friday - Yarm Coronation Crescent

Monday to Friday - Stockton High Street Stand D


	Monday to Friday - Yarm Coronation Crescent
	Monday to Friday - Stockton High Street Stand D

